

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18439/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 18/06/2003 in WP No.1429/2002
of HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

RANJAN SINHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Srijit Chaudhary,Adv.

for

M/S. Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Mrs. Divya Roy,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER