

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1963/2006

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATMARAM DARIYANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report
)

Date: 17/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only on 14.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar