

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1963/2006

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATMARAM DARIYANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to make precise statement on the state of notice for each
respondent. Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 22-1-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar